
 

A

B

A
B

F03F02

F05

F06
F07 F09

F11

F13

F14

F12 F15

F21

F16 F17 F18
F19 F20

F22 F23

C

C

F25

F26
F27 F40

F39

F31 F33

F84F44

F47
F48

F50

F49

F51

F53
F54

F55

F58

F61
F62 F63F59

F56

F52

F46

F57

5 MODEL MLT100 

F79
F80
F81F41

F42F82

F83

F04

F08

F10

F24
F37F38

F30 F29
F28

F32

F34 F36F35

F60

F64

F65

F66

F67

F69
F68

F72
F70

F75

F77

F74F73

F78

F71

F76

F43

A08

F45



Item No. Part No. Description Qty Unit
556  941201-0 FLAT WASHER 8 1 PC.
557  257771-2 SLEEVE 8 1 PC.
558  257771-2 SLEEVE 8 1 PC.
559  257771-2 SLEEVE 8 1 PC.
560  951104-0 SPRING PIN 4-12 1 PC.
561  257770-4 SLEEVE 14 1 PC.
562  345932-7 GUARD SUPPORT 1 PC.
563  252014-7 HEX. LOCK NUT M6-10 1 PC.
564  941151-9 FLAT WASHER 6 1 PC.
564 INC. ***** Item No. F02-F63,F78-F84 1 PC.
F02  JM27000185 COVER 1 PC.
F03  JM27000226 SCREW 1 PC.
F04  JM27000227 HANDLE 1 PC.
F05  JM27000228 PIN 3X25 1 PC.
F06  JM27000229 ARM 1 PC.
F07  JM27000230 BUSH 1 PC.
F08  JM27000231 H.S.BOLT M6X10 1 PC.
F09  JM27000232 PIN 1 PC.
F10  JM27000233 RETAINING RING 20 1 PC.
F11  JM27000234 BEARING 9 1 PC.
F12  JM27000235 PRESSION SPRING 1 PC.
F13  JM27000236 CROSS HEAD SUNK SCREW M4X28 3 PC.
F14  JM27000237 HANDLE 1 PC.
F15  JM27000238 COVER 2 PC.
F16  JM27000239 ROD 1 PC.
F17  JM27000240 BEARING 17 1 PC.
F18  JM27000211 BIG WASHER 6 1 PC.
F19  JM27000017 SPRING WASHER 6 1 PC.
F20  JM27000241 H.S.BOLT M6X16 1 PC.
F21  JM27000242 HANDLE 1 PC.
F22  JM27000243 HANDLE 1 PC.
F23  JM27000244 HEX NUT M4 3 PC.
F24  JM27000253 BOLT 1 PC.
F25  JM27000001 HEX.BOLT M10X35 4 PC.
F26  JM27000003 FLAT WASHER 10 4 PC.
F27  JM27000245 HEX NUT M10 4 PC.
F28  JM27000246 HEX BOLT M10X55 1 PC.
F29  JM27000003 FLAT WASHER 10 1 PC.
F30  JM27000085 LOCK KNOB A 1 PC.
F31  JM27000246 HEX BOLT M10X55 1 PC.
F32  JM27000003 FLAT WASHER 10 1 PC.
F33  JM27000085 LOCK KNOB A 1 PC.
F34  JM27000253 BOLT 1 PC.
F35  JM27000003 FLAT WASHER 10 1 PC.
F36  JM27000085 LOCK KNOB A 1 PC.
F37  JM27000003 FLAT WASHER 10 1 PC.
F38  JM27000085 LOCK KNOB A 1 PC.
F39  JM27000247 BASE 1 PC.
F40  JM27000248 KNOB 1 PC.
F41  JM27000249 PIN 1 PC.
F42  JM27000250 CONNECTOR 1 PC.
F43  JM27000251 CHAIN 1 PC.
F44  JM27000252 PAD 2 PC.
F45  JM27000276 STAND 1 PC.
F46  JM27000254 BUSH 2 PC.
F47  JM27000275 NUT 1 PC.
F48  JM27000255 HEX.NUT M10 2 PC.

13 MODEL MLT100 (last update 16/08/2010)



Item No. Part No. Description Qty Unit
F49  JM27000274 RETAINING RING 24 1 PC.
F50  JM27000003 FLAT WASHER 10 4 PC.
F51  JM27000246 HEX BOLT M10X55 2 PC.
F52  JM27000256 BRACKET 1 PC.
F53  JM27000004 CROSS HEAD SELF TAPPING SCREW 4 PC.
F54  JM27000257 HANDLE 2 PC.
F55  JM27000258 HANDLE 2 PC.
F56  JM27000252 PAD 1 PC.
F57  JM27080061 LOGO LABEL 1 PC.
F58  JM27000262 LOCK NUT M8 2 PC.
F59  JM27000263 NUT 1 PC.
F60  JM27000264 FEET 1 PC.
F61  JM27000260 CONNECTION PLATE 2 PC.
F62  JM27000261 BIG WASHER 8 4 PC.
F63  JM27000259 HEX.BOLT M8X40 2 PC.
F64  JM27000273 STEP 1 PC.
F65  JM27000272 BUSH 1 PC.
F66  JM27000271 SPRING 1 PC.
F67  JM27000270 SCREW 1 PC.
F68  JM27000269 BRACKET 1 PC.
F69  JM27000268 RIVET 6X10 2 PC.
F70  JM27000024 FLAT WASHER 6 1 PC.
F71  JM27000017 SPRING WASHER 6 1 PC.
F72  JM27000137 HEX.NUT M6X12 1 PC.
F73  JM27000255 HEX.NUT M10 2 PC.
F74  JM27000003 FLAT WASHER 10 4 PC.
F75  JM27000266 WHEEL 2 PC.
F76  JM27000265 BUSH 2 PC.
F77  JM27000253 BOLT 1 PC.
F78  JM27000267 WHEEL ASSEMBLY 2 PC.
F78 INC. ***** Item No. F64-F77 1 PC.
F79  JM27000042 CROSS HEAD SCREW M5X10 1 PC.
F80  JM27000048 SPRING WASHER 5 1 PC.
F81  JM27000155 FLAT WASHER 5 1 PC.
F82  JM27080058 OPERATION LABEL 1 PC.
F83  JM27080059 STAND WARNING LABEL 1 PC.
F84  JM27080062 WARNING LABEL 1 PC.
F87  JM27000390 RING 12.5 1 PC.
F88  JM27000391 RING 3 1 PC.
F89  JM27000392 OUTER FLANGE 30 1 PC.

ACCESSORIES
A01  JM27000086 PUSH STICK 1 PC.
A02  JM27000087 WRENCH B 2 PC.
A03  JM27000328 TRIANGLE PLATE 1 PC.
A04  JM27000329 WRENCH 1 PC.
A05  JM27000202 RIP FENCE ASSEMBLY 1 PC.
A05 INC.  Item No. 121, 158-166, 168-173, 175-176,  
A05   418, 435, 458, 484, 500, 501, 521  
A06  JM27000421 MITER GUAGE ASSEMBLY 1 PC.
A06 INC.  Item No. 92, 157, 174, 177-195, 379, 452, 483, 485, 523  
A07  JM27000382 UP BLADE GUARD ASSEMBLY 1 PC.
A08  JM27000300 STAND SET 1 PC.
A09  JM27000420 DADO TABLE INSERT 1 PC.
A10  JM27000550 DADO TABLE INSERT SET 1 SET
A10 INC.  Item No. F86-F89  
A11 A-94948 10" C.T. SAW BLADE 32T 1 PC.

14 MODEL MLT100 (last update 16/08/2010)


	MLT100 - PAGE 1
	MLT100 - PAGE 2
	MLT100 - PAGE 3
	MLT100 - PAGE 4
	MLT100 - PAGE 5
	MLT100 (PB)



